
Fiets-O World Masters Series
Heeserbergen-Sahara 17.9.2023

hamok

Jürgen LOO
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Omloop : M45
Afstand : 14970m
Tijd : 1:19:09 (5'17"/km)

10/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Alistair POWELL 0:56:53
2. Jacob SKOVSGAARD 0:58:08
3. Yann REICH 0:59:41

1. 33 00:06:09 1256m 4'54"/km
2. 34 00:01:54 00:08:03 185m 10'16"/km
3. 35 00:03:30 00:11:33 657m 5'20"/km
4. 42 00:02:31 00:14:04 512m 4'55"/km
5. 36 00:05:14 00:19:18 1163m 4'30"/km
6. 37 00:01:16 00:20:34 264m 4'48"/km
7. 39 00:04:23 00:24:57 532m 8'14"/km
8. 41 00:02:32 00:27:29 249m 10'10"/km
9. 40 00:01:25 00:28:54 203m 6'59"/km

10. 45 00:01:02 00:29:56 266m 3'53"/km
11. 46 00:00:00 00:29:56 277m 0'00"/km
12. 47 00:03:03 00:32:59 830m 3'40"/km
13. 51 00:04:53 00:37:52 596m 8'12"/km
14. 68 00:04:59 00:42:51 1169m 4'16"/km
15. 54 00:03:49 00:46:40 806m 4'44"/km
16. 55 00:02:22 00:49:02 442m 5'21"/km
17. 57 00:04:52 00:53:54 1179m 4'08"/km
18. 59 00:02:57 00:56:51 552m 5'21"/km
19. 60 00:04:11 01:01:02 769m 5'26"/km
20. 65 00:04:51 01:05:53 878m 5'31"/km
21. 71 00:05:34 01:11:27 918m 6'04"/km
22. 70 00:03:08 01:14:35 557m 5'38"/km
23. 67 00:02:17 01:16:52 309m 7'23"/km
24. 999 00:02:17 01:19:09 408m 5'36"/km
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